
 
 

PARISH COUNCIL OF SANDHURST, KENT 

MEETING DATES 2024 - 2025 
 

APRIL OCTOBER 

Tuesday, 09 April 2024 
- Full Parish Council Meeting 

 
Tuesday, 23 April 2024 

- Planning Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, 08 October 2024 
- Full Parish Council Meeting 

 
Tuesday, 22 October 2024 

- Planning Committee Meeting 

MAY NOVEMBER 

Tuesday, 14 May 2024 
-  Annual Parish Council Meeting 

 
Tuesday, 28 May 2024 

- Planning Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, 12 November 2024 
- Full Parish Council Meeting 

 
Tuesday, 26 November 2024 

- Planning Committee Meeting 

JUNE DECEMBER 

Tuesday, 11 June 2024 
- Full Parish Council Meeting 

 
Tuesday, 25 June 2024 

- Annual Parish Meeting 

Tuesday, 03 December 2024 
- Precept Meeting 

 
Tuesday, 10 December 2024 

- Full Parish Council Meeting 

JULY JANUARY 

Tuesday, 09 July 2024 
- Full Parish Council Meeting 

 
Tuesday, 23 July 2024 

- Planning Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, 14 January 2025 
- Full Parish Council Meeting 

 
Tuesday, 28 January 2025 

- Planning Committee Meeting 

AUGUST FEBRUARY 

No meetings will be held Tuesday, 11 February 2025 
- Full Parish Council Meeting 

 
Tuesday, 25 February 2025 

- Planning Committee Meeting 

SEPTEMBER MARCH 

Tuesday, 10 September 2024 
- Full Parish Council Meeting 

 
Tuesday, 24 September 2024 

- Planning Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, 11 March 2025 
- Full Parish Council Meeting 

 
Tuesday, 25 March 2025 

- Planning Committee Meeting 

 


